

Particulars	Date's of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Sudama Mushkar ke pahal to shivji mandir under shivsagar block				
Name of Agency:- Mumtaj Ansari				
Vill- Bonga, Karwandiye ssr				
Age. No:- 93/SB/D/2020-21				
Date of work start:- 02.09.20				
Time for comp:- 01.09.21				
Date of Abstract of cost:- 25.03.22				

Abstract of cost	
1	① Providing for construction of setting out B.M & R.P. Comp. Job. Qty TMBP - 16 @ 85/km @ Rs 25643 = 184 km Rs 21797 = 0
2	② Cleaning & grubbing road land comp. Job. Qty TMBP - 16 @ 304/hec @ Rs 53528 = 42 Hec Rs 16059 = 0

Continuation

Continuation

$$37856 = 64$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
③ E/w excavation for roadway/box cutting for widening	BF R	37	856.80	
Qty m ³ P -				
MB No - 3383 - II				
P - 01	37.50 m ³			
CR 75.57/m ³ R				2834.00
④ Construction of Road Embankment with soil do... do all Comp Job.				

Qty MB No: 3383 - II.				
P - 09	1373.17 m ³			
CR 161 = 88 m ³ R	2,22,289 = 00			

⑤ Construction of Road Subgrade with soil do... do all Comp Job.				
Qty TMB No: 3383 P - 16	630.0			
CR 192 = 25/m ³ R	12118 = 00			

⑥ Construction of Gravel Subbase (7.5:1.5) m Pavement Comp Job.				
Qty TMB 3383 P - 3	295.28 m ³			
CR 3023/m ³ R	892631 = 0			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D
⑦ Providing for		BF	RS	
7 Consolidation of WBM				
Gr-II in road pavement				
do. do. all comp. job				
Qty MB 3383 P-5			241.41	
Rs 4173.67/m ³			Rs	10,07566=0
⑧ Providing & laying				
8 primer coat with				
Emulsion do. do. all				
Comp. job.				

Qty MB NO 3383 P-5
 946:88m² @ Rs 44.84/m² Rs 42458=0

⑨ Providing & laying				
9 Tack coat with				
emulsion comp. job				
Qty MB 3383 P-5			946.88m ²	
@ Rs 15=33/m ²			Rs	14516=0
⑩ Providing & laying				
10 mix seal surface				
(MSS) to road surface				
Comp. job.				
Qty MB 3383 P-5			946.88	
Rs 230=00/m ²			Rs	217782=0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	P.C.	L	B	D	
⑪ Construction of unreinforced cement conc. (P.C.) in pavement		13.5	1.5		121.05
Comp. Job.					
Qty MB 3383 P-6		24	363.52m ³		
CR 66 59:03/m ³		2	2420691=		
⑫ Construction of S/F/F REC 015					
(i) Ordinary kerb post					

Comp. Job.					
Qty MB 3383 P-6 2 Nos					
CR 2181= 45 each R					4363=0
(ii) REC 200 mm post					
14 Comp. Job					
Qty MB 3383 P-6 3 Nos					
CR 609.71 / each R					1829=00
⑬ S/F/F Rafter-Reflection					
Traffic Sign Board					
Comp. Job					
⑭ 600mm equilateral triangular sign					
Qty MB 3383 P-6 04 Nos					
CR 3392:50 each R					13570=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D
	B.F	P.S		
(ii) 600mm x 450mm				
17 Rectangular size				
Qty MB 3383 P-6 2 Nos				
Qps 4458 = 89/each				8918 = 00
(ii) 600mm ϕ Circular				
18 Size Comp-Job.				
Qty MB 3383 P-6 01 No				
Qps 4531 = 31/each R				4531 = 00
(iv) Providing for				
10 Road marking with				
Hot Applied thermos-				

plastic compound				
Comp. Job				
C.C				
(A) On BF Surface				
200 21				
Qty MB 3383 P-7 120.0m ²				
Qps 8915 = 99 / m ² R				99119 = 00
(B) On BF Surface				
20 Qty MB 3383 P-7				
MB 3383 P-7 50m ²				
Qps 722 = 31 / m ² R				36115 = 00
(15) SIFIF typical masonry				
22 infomatory Sign Board				
with Logo Comp-Job.				
Qty MB 3383 P-7 3 Nos				
Qps 9495 = 82/each R				28487 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	A.	B.	D.	
(16) 23 E/W excavation for foundation do...do. 911 Comp. Job.		B.F. R.S.			
Qty Tmb P-17		31.32 m ³			
@ Rs 299 = 09 per m ³ Rs					8741 = 00
(17) 24 Providing P.C.C. m/s in foundn do...do. all Comp. Job.					
Qty Tmb P-18		4.11 m ³			
@ Rs 5057 = 26 / m ³				20	785 = 00

(18) 25 S.P.F. Rect. H.P. N.P.s 600 φ Comp. Job.					
Qty Tmb P-18		15.0 m			
@ Rs 1162 = 03 / m Rs					17430 = 00
(19) 26 Providing 100 A.B/W (1:4) in foundn do...do. all Comp. Job.					
Qty Tmb P-18		27.74 m ³			
@ Rs 5708 = 08 / m ³				15	8342 = 00
(20) 27 Cement plaster (1:4) on B/W Comp. Job.					
Qty Tmb P-18		57.84 m ²			
@ Rs 147 = 55 / m ²					8534 = 00

Continuation